Dilugent Shaker & Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
40DGT84LT	 Dilugent Shaker Light
40DGT84SD Dilugent Shaker standard
40DGT84PO Dilugent Shaker Pro
40FS02 Foot switch
40PS85	 Power supply, 12V
40SC04 	 Bar code scanner for Dilugent shaker
TECHNICAL DATA
Power Supply AC input: 115V, 1.6Amps, 50/60HZ
Size of tray 30 X 26 X 2.2 cm / 12 X 10 X 1 inches
Size of base 38 X 29.5 X 5 cm / 15 X 11.6 X 2 inches
Size of screen	 12.7 X 18.4 X 1.1 cm / 5 X 7 X .5 inches
Weight 5.1 Kg
Dilucups
ORDERING INFORMATION
40DEMRD3	 Dilucups MRD 3 X 7 cups, 672 cups per box
40DEMRD6	 Dilucups MRD 6 X 7 cups, 672 cups per box
40DEBPW3 Dilucups BPW 3 X 7 cups, 672 cups per box
40DEBPW6 Dilucups BPW 6 X 7 cups, 672 cups per box
40DENACL3 Dilucups Nacl 3 X 7 cups, 672 cups per box
40DENACL6 Dilucups Nacl 6 X 7 cups, 672 cups per box
815.1000 Fixed 1ml pipette
6486	 1 ml pipette tips,  960 racked & sterile
TECHNICAL DATA
Technical sheet available for each Dilucup formulation